
 

Datum: 16.4.2011       Gegner:  Williams Team      Ort: RedNeck 
 

 Spiele 
gewonnen 

Spiele 
verloren 

Doppel 
gewonnen 

Doppel 
verloren 

 
Unter 30 

 
Schwarzwald 

 
Über 100 

 
Über 140 

 
171/180 

High 
Finish 

 
Steffen 
 

 
4 

 
0 
 

 
1 
 

 
1 

 
3 
 

 
0 
 

 
3 
 

 
7 
 

 
1 
 

 
119 

 
 
Sebastian 
 

 
2 

 
0 

 
2 

 
0 

 
13 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Dennis 
 

 
0 
 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
11 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Helmut 
 

 
4 

 
0 

 
2 

 
0 

 
13 

 
0 

 
6 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Wolle 
 

 
3 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
23 

 
2 

 
2 

 
3 

 
0 
 

 
0 

 
Tom 
 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 
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